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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 03/01/2026 A N MANI  A V NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

ASARIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIYATHANPARAMBIL, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

NAYARAMBALAM P 
O, 682509, KOCHI

  

2 03/01/2026 RAJESWARI  JIBIN JIBIN MON 
MEDAKKAL 

PURUSHAN (HSBN)

12/424 MEDAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHERAI, 

PALLIPURAM, 
CHERAI, 683514, 

KOCHI

  

3 03/01/2026 Muneer P N NAVAS P H (FTHR) PAZHAKKATH 
HOUSE, 

THEKKENMALIPURAM, 
PUTHUVYPE, 

AZHHEEKKAL P O, 
682508, KOCHI

  

4 03/01/2026 RIYA K M K A MOHAMED 
SALIM (FTHR)

KOTTATHARA 
HOUSE, M G ROAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, VYPPIN

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

5 03/01/2026 NITHISH K P PRASAD K T (FTHR) 237, 
KANIYATHPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, PULAYAS 
ROAD, NJARAKKAL, 
NJARAKKAL, 682505, 

KOCHI

  

6 03/01/2026 Shemeena M S SUNEER M S (FTHR) MANERIL HOUSE, 
THEKKENMALIPURAM, 

PUTHUVYPE, 
AZHEEKKAL P O, 

682508, KOCHI

  

7 03/01/2026 Jamal Abdulla (FTHR) Kottathara, M G Road, 
Edavanakkad, 
Edavanakkad, 

Edavanakkad, 682502, 
Kochi

  

8 03/01/2026 STENIN DSILVA GOLBI DSILVA 
(FTHR)

CHETTIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

9 03/01/2026 Sharbeena M s SUNEER M S (FTHR) MANERIL, 
THEKKENMALIPURAM, 

PUTHUVYPE, 
AZHEEKKAL P O, 

682508, KOCHI

  

10 03/01/2026 ABHINAND T K CARLMARKS (FTHR) 124/2 
THAYATTUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

11 03/01/2026 Jose Felix P P Peter P J (FTHR) Pooppady House, Near 
Opposite Of SBI, 
Nayarambalam, 

Nayarambalam, 682509, 
Kochi

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

12 03/01/2026 KIZHAKKEVEETTIL 
KADER SALIM 

LAILA (WIFE) 2/386, 
KIZHAKKEVEETTIL 

HOUSE, SAIDU 
MUHAMMED ROAD, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

13 03/01/2026 Pathumma Jamal (HSBN) Kottathara, M G Road, 
Edavanakad, 
Edavanakad, 

Edavanakad, 682502, 
Kochi

  

14 03/01/2026 AANJALA ALBERT ALBERT  REBERO 
(FTHR)

kaniyath house, 
elamkunnappuzha, 

ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
Elamkunnappuzha, 

682505, kochi

  

15 03/01/2026 VASUDEV N J JAGADEESH  N T 
(FTHR)

488, NEDUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PONNARIMANGALAM, 
MULAVKAD, 

MULAVUKAD, 
682504, 

KANAYANNUR

  

16 03/01/2026 GOPIKASEN SURYASEN P P 
(FTHR)

208, PADANNAYIL 
HOUSE, LIGHT 
HOUSE ROAD, 
PUTHUVYPE, 

PUTHUVYPE, 682508, 
KOCHI

  

17 03/01/2026 FARSANA M S SHARAFUDEEN M A 
(FTHR)

MANAPURATH, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

18 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN  K S

SAJU K R (FTHR) KURUDANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

19 03/01/2026 SAHAL  IBRAHIM THALHATH  K E 
(FTHR)

KOTHAMPARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MAYABAZAR ROAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, KOCHI

  

20 03/01/2026 ALFIDA K M MUHAMMED 
SAGEER K A (FTHR)

KAKKAT, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

21 03/01/2026 GEORGE KANATT VIJU KANATT (FTHR) kanatt house, govt 
hospital road, njarakkal, 
njarakkal, 682505, kochi

  

22 03/01/2026 Shyam Sabu Sabu P T (FTHR) Paruthiyezhath House, 
Priyadarshini Road, 
South Puthuvype, 

Puthuvype P O, 682508, 
Kochi

  

23 03/01/2026 APARNA V S SHAIJAN (FTHR) VENGATTUTHARA 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKAKD, 

682502, KOCHI

  

24 03/01/2026 ARCHANA K S Gopakumar T K (HSBN) 231 THUNDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VACHAKKAL, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 

682502, VYPIN

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

25 03/01/2026 FATHIMA THAFSIL SAJID K K (FTHR) KATTUKARAN 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
PALLIPORT P O, 

683515, KOCHI

  

26 03/01/2026 BABITHA P M ABDUL RAHIM 
(HSBN)

KAKKAT, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

27 03/01/2026 V R JOSEPH ROCKEY (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
PERUMBILY, 
NARAKKAL, 

NJARACKAL, 682505, 
KOCHI

  

28 03/01/2026 BISMITHA MOL V J SANIL K A (HSBN) KONGARASSERI 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

29 03/01/2026 RAJEENA K KAJA MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL, 
PONJIKKARA, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

30 03/01/2026 ARYA S SUNIL ANILKUMAR T T 
(HSBN)

THEKKEPARAMBIL, 
ELANKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELANKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELANKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, VYPEN

  

31 03/01/2026 Vidhya Darvish Darvish Padmanabhan 
(HSBN)

Kurishingal Parambil 
House, Kudungassery, 

Nayarambalam, 
Nayarambalam, 682509, 

Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

32 03/01/2026 CHRISTA LUCY 
XAVIER

XAVIER T R (FTHR) 247 
THEKKEKALATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

MULAVUKAD P O, 
682504, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

33 03/01/2026 NISHA K S ANILKUMAR (HSBN) KAVUNGAL, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

34 03/01/2026 Hrithika A B BENNY (FTHR) 13/36-Arayakulathu 
house, Edavanakad, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

35 03/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K S SUDHEER K K (FTHR) KOLOTHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUMANAMKUNNU, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
CHERAI, 683514, 

KOCHI

  

36 03/01/2026 ANNA JENIFER XAVI P G (FTHR) POTHANATT, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, KOCHI

  

37 03/01/2026 Swathy M Nair Ushakumari M (MTHR) 6/474-muringodil house, 
Edavanakad, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

38 03/01/2026 K C UNNIKRISHNAN  SUJATHA  (MTHR) KURUMBAYIL, 
KOVILAKATHUMKADAVU, 

PALLIPURAM, 
PALLIPURAM, 
683515, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

39 03/01/2026 Ushakumari M VISWAM (OTHR) 6/474/muringodil house, 
edavanakad, 
edavanakad, 

edavanakad, 682502, 
kochi

  

40 03/01/2026 ASIN ANTO JOSY M P (FTHR) MOOLAMKUZHY, 
PUTHUVYPE, 

ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
OCHANTHURUTH, 

682508, KOCHI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


